Spence™ Condensate Commander Pump
Introduction
Condensate Commander is a pressure vessel
drainer pump operated by steam, compressed
air or other pressurized gas to 200 psig /
13.8 bar. Body is a fabricated steel ASME code to
200 psi / 13.8 bar. Pump mechanism is all stainless

Condensate Commander
Ordering Information
When ordering, complete the ordering guide on this
page. Refer to the Specifications section. Review the
description to the right of each specification and the
information in each referenced table or figure. Specify
your choice whenever a selection is offered.
Ordering Guide
Available Configuration (Select One)
    Classic Vertical
    Big Boy
    Classic Horizontal
    Little Boy
    Skid Mounted System
Body Sizes (Select One)
    NPS 1 x 1 / DN 25 x 25
    NPS 1-1/2 x 1-1/2 / DN 38 x 38
    NPS 2 x 2 / DN 51 x 51 (Not available on Little Boy)
    NPS 3 x 2 / DN 76 x 51 (Not available on Little Boy)
    NPS 4 x 4 / DN 102 x 102 (Available on Big Boy only)
Options
    Stainless Steel Tank
    High Temperature
    High Pressure
Accessory Options
    Glass Water Gauge
    Cycle Counter
    Check Valves
    Insulating Jacket
Table 9. Horizontal Pump Dimensions
SIZE A B C D E F WEIGHT
NPS DN In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm lbs kg
1 x 1 25 x 25 34-1/4 879 5-1/2 140 6 152 25-1/4 641 18 457 25 635 174 79
1-1/2 x
1-1/2
38 x
38 36-3/4 933 5-1/2 140 6 152 25-1/4 641 18 457 25 635 178 81
2 x 2 51 x 51 37-1/8 943 5-1/2 140 6 152 25-1/4 641 18 457 25 635 183 83
3 x 2 76 x 51 38-1/4 971 5-1/2 140 6 152 25-1/4 641 18 457 25 635 190 86
Table 10. Little Boy Pump Dimensions
SIZE A B C D E F WEIGHT
NPS DN In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm lbs kg
1 x 1 25 x 25 26 660 8 203 5 127 21 533 9 229 17 431 17 8
1-1/2 x
1-1/2 38 x 38 29 737 8 203 5 127 21 533 9 229 17 431 155 71
Americas
McKinney, Texas 75070 USA
T � +1 800 558 5853
+1 972 548 3574
Europe
Bologna 40013, Italy
T  +39 051 419 0611
Asia Pacific
Singapore 128461, Singapore
T  +65 6777 8211
Middle East and Africa
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
T  +971 4 811 8100
Condensate Commander
VCBUL-15898-EN © 2021, 2026 Emerson Electric Co. All rights reserved. 03/26
Spence is a mark owned by a subsidiary of Emerson Electric Co. The Emerson
logo is a trademark and service mark of Emerson Electric Co. All other marks are
property of their respective owners.
Neither Emerson nor any of its affiliated entities assume responsibility for
the selection, use or maintenance of any product. Responsibility for proper
selection, use, and maintenance of any product remains solely with the
purchaser and end user.
The contents of this publication are presented for informational purposes only,
and while every effort has been made to ensure their accuracy, they are not to
be construed as warranties or guarantees, express or implied, regarding the
products or services described herein or their use or applicability. All sales are
governed by our terms and conditions, which are available upon request. We
reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or specifications of such
products at any time without notice.
Emerson
Americas
McKinney, Texas 75069 USA
T � +1 800 558 5853